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VIRAT RANGE
ROTARY TILLERS
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Low Maintenance

Less Diesel Consumption

Best Soil Pulverization

Multi Speed
Powerful Gearbox

Duo-cone 
Water Proof Sealing 

High Quality 
Italian Boron Steel Blades

Less Load on Tractor

High Quality
Nano Coated Paint



ADVANTAGESADVANTAGES
•  Multi-speed gear box (4 speeds) 
•  Reduced maintenance 
• Depth skids with multiple adjustment 
• Center and offset version available
• Optional : Single speed gearbox

ADVANTAGES
• Light in weight
• Oil bath lubricated rotor bearings
• Water-proof duo cone oil seals 
• Optional : Single speed gearbox

ADVANTAGES
• Rear bonnet adjustment with double  spring
• Oil bath lubricated rotor bearings
• Water-proof duo cone oil seals 
• Optional : Single speed gearbox

COULTER 
DISC

AVAILABLE IN
ALL VIRAT 
MODELS * 

• Gear drive transmission
• Models available in single speed gearbox
• Transmission spacer tubes connected to the frame
   through 4 heavy duty cast steel supports to 
   increase rigidity of structure and resistance to
   vibration 

ADVANTAGES

BEST IN SOFT & 
SANDY SOIL 

BEST IN SOFT & 
SANDY SOIL 

BEST IN BLACK & 
HARD SOIL 

BEST IN 
STICKY SOIL 

VIRAT LIGHT

Model HP 
Range

Working 
Width
 (cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth No. of
Blades

**Weight
(kg)(cm) (inch)

V-SP 125 30-35 125 145 22 8.5 30 355

V-SP 145 35-45 145 165 22 8.5 36 378

V-SP 165 40-50 165 185 22 8.5 42 420

V-SP 185 45-55 185 205 22 8.5 48 445

V-SP 205 50-60 205 225 22 8.5 54 477

V-SP 205*** 55-65 205 225 22 8.5 54 500

V-SP 230 60-75 230 250 22 8.5 60 505

V-SP 230*** 65-80 230 250 22 8.5 60 535

V-SP 275*** 75-95 275 295 22 8.5 72 685

V-SP 305*** 80-110 305 325 22 8.5 78 715

GEARBOX

Multi Speed 

258

230

185

166

273

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

15-21

TRANSMISSION TYPE

20-16

19-17

17-19

16-20

NA

GEARBOX (For 230 model)

Multi Speed 

257

178

227

201

257

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-20

TRANSMISSION TYPE

18-15

15-18

17-16

16-17

NA

GEARBOX (for GGB model)

Multi Speed 

267

189

238

212

246

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-22

TRANSMISSION TYPE

19-16

16-19

18-19

17-18

NA

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.

**Machine weight is excluding cardan sha� and tool kit.

*** Machines fi�ed with GGB gearbox

Model HP
Range

Working 
Width
(cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth
No.of

Blades
**Weight

(kg)(cm) (inches)

V-PRO 125 35-45 125 145 22 8.5 30 365
V-PRO 145 40-50 145 165 22 8.5 36 386
V-PRO 150 40-50 150 170 22 8.5 36 400
V-PRO 165 50-55 165 185 22 8.5 42 428
V-PRO 170 50-55 165 185 22 8.5 36 421
V-PRO 185 55-60 185 205 22 8.5 42 445
V-PRO 205 60-65 205 225 22 8.5 48 475

V-PRO 205*** 60-70 205 225 22 8.5 48 503
V-PRO 230 60-75 230 250 22 8.5 54 495

V-PRO 230*** 70-80 230 250 22 8.5 54 530
V-PRO 250*** 75-90 250 270 22 8.5 60 651
V-PRO 275*** 80-95 275 295 22 8.5 66 687
V-PRO 305*** 90-110 305 325 22 8.5 72 718

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.
**Machine weight is excluding cardan sha� and tool kit.
*** Machines fi�ed with GGB gearbox

Model HP 
Range

Working
Width 
(cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth
No. of
Blades

**Weight
(kg)

(cm) (inches)

V-PLUS 125 30-35 125 145 22 8.5 36 365

V-PLUS145 35-45 145 165 22 8.5 42 388

V-PLUS 165 40-50 165 185 22 8.5 48 415

V-PLUS 185 45-55 185 205 22 8.5 54 451

V-PLUS 205 50-60 205 225 22 8.5 60 484

V-PLUS 205*** 55-65 205 225 22 8.5 60 510

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.

**Machine weight is excluding cardan sha� and tool kit.

*** Machines fi�ed with GGB gearbox

GEARBOX

Multi Speed 

258

230

185

166

273

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

15-21

TRANSMISSION TYPE

20-16

19-17

17-19

16-20

NA

GEARBOX (for GGB model)

Multi Speed 

267

189

238

212

246

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-22

TRANSMISSION TYPE

19-16

16-19

18-19

17-18

NA

GEARBOX (for GGB model)

Multi Speed 

267

189

238

212

246

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-22

TRANSMISSION TYPE

19-16

16-19

18-19

17-18

NA

GEARBOX

Multi Speed 

257

178

227

201

257

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-20

TRANSMISSION TYPE

18-15

15-18

17-16

16-17

NA

GEARBOX

Multi Speed 

269

241

193

172

285

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

15-21

TRANSMISSION TYPE

20-16

19-17

17-19

16-20

NA

Model HP 
Range

Working 
Width
(cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth No. of
Blades

**Weight
(kg)(cm) (inches)

V-LIGHT 125 30-35 135 155 22 8.5 30 345

V-LIGHT 125 30-35 125 145 22 8.5 36 361

V-LIGHT 145 35-40 145 165 22 8.5 42 370

V-LIGHT 150 35-40 150 170 22 8.5 42 377

V-LIGHT 165 40-45 165 185 22 8.5 36 393

V-LIGHT 165 40-45 165 185 22 8.5 48 398

V-LIGHT 185 45-50 185 205 22 8.5 42 417

V-LIGHT 185 45-50 185 205 22 8.5 54 425

V-LIGHT 205 50-60 205 225 22 8.5 48 433

V-LIGHT 205 50-60 205 225 22 8.5 60 447

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.
**Machine weight is excluding Cardan sha� and Tool kit.

VIRAT PRO

VIRAT PLUS VIRAT REGULAR
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MASCHIO GASPARDO INDIA PVT LTD 
Plant : Plot No F 27 MIDC, Village Karegaon,
Tal Shirur 412220 Ranjangaon, District - Pune, India
Tel. +91 02138 612500  | Email. info@maschio.in 

AUTHORIZED DEALER :MASCHIO GASPARDO INDIA PVT LTD 
CORPORATE OFFICE : Off. No. 203-204, Tower-II, 
World Trade Center, Kharadi, Pune 411014, India. 
Tel. +91 02138 612500  | Email. info@maschio.in 

VIRAT HC

• Durable and reliable side transmission drive
• Best quality, long lasting Italian boron steel blades
• Dome shape bonnet for better pulverization
• Depth skids with multiple adjustment
• Optional : Single speed gearbox

ADVANTAGES

258

230

185

166

273

NA

NA

NA

NA

15-21

Multi Speed 
540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

TRANSMISSION TYPE

20-16

19-17

17-19

16-20

NA

Model HP 
Range

Working 
Width
(cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth
No. of
Blades

**Weight
(kg)

(cm) (inch)

VIRAT-J 145 35-40 145 165 22 8.5 60 374

VIRAT-J 165 45-50 165 185 22 8.5 66 403

VIRAT-J 175 45-55 175 195 22 8.5 66 414

VIRAT-J 185 50-55 185 205 22 8.5 72 421

VIRAT-J 205 55-60 205 225 22 8.5 78 440

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.

**machine weight is excluding cardan sha� and tool kit.

*** Machines fi�ed with GGB gearbox

• Rear bonnet adjustment with double spring
• High mixing level of crop residues
• Multi-speed gear box (4 speeds)
• Reduced maintenance
• Depth skids with multiple adjustment

ADVANTAGES

*It may vary according to soil condi�on and soil type.

**Machine weight is excluding cardan sha� and Tool kit.

BEST IN 
HARD & STICKY SOIL 

BEST IN SOFT SOIL 

Model HP
Range

Working 
Width
(cm)

Total
Width
(cm)

*Working Depth No. of
Blades

**Weight
(kg)(cm) (inches)

V-HC 125 35-40 125 145 22 8.5 30 380

V-HC 150 40-50 150 170 22 8.5 36 410

V-HC 165 50-55 165 185 22 8.5 36 432

V-HC 185 55-65 185 205 22 8.5 42 462

V-HC 205 60-65 205 225 22 8.5 48 485

V-HC 205*** 60-70 205 225 22 8.5 48 515

V-HC 230*** 70-80 230 250 22 8.5 54 542

Multi Speed 

257

178

227

201

257

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-20

TRANSMISSION TYPE

18-15

15-18

17-16

16-17

NA

Multi Speed 

267

189

238

212

246

540 rpm rpm1000 rpm

NA

NA

NA

NA

13-22

TRANSMISSION TYPE

19-16

16-19

18-17

17-18

NA

VIRAT J

GEARBOX GEARBOX (For GGB model)

GEARBOX


